Oznacenie
jazdca

J10
Js
i2
J6
J12
Ja
J3

J7

J5
J11

J9

Oznacenie
jazdca

J4

J5
J2
J1
J7
J6

J3

Meno jazdca

Alica Blahutiakova
Lenka Slancikova
Ema Blaskova

Martina Vajsova

Nina Brbuchova

Sona Repiska

Nikola Lederleitnerova
Vanda Zigova

Ela Filipeje

Viktoria Gajdosova
Carolina Emily Vajdikova

Richard Rak

Meno jazdca
Natalia Svejdova

Zuzana Bartova
Lucia Magulova
Bibiana Hornikova
Eva Bujnakova
Hana Simkova

Martin Mikus

Working Equitation Preteky, Z open, Miloslavov 9.9.2023

Koén

Sarko Dulio

Diego
Liske
Portoriko
Merlin
Tiffany
Zazvor
Jazz

Dallas

Simmerfee

Matador

Gyemand

Drezuira

54,05
61,90
50,71
59,76
47,62
52,14
42,86

47,62

dq

45,00

dq

42,62

Poradie

10

Trail
body

Body za
dreziru

10 93,5
13 86
8 915
11 86
6 89,5
9 80,5
4 88,5
7 765
81
5 dqg
80

3 dq
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Koén

Neapolitano

XIV-40 SK

Drezuara

My First Mojito

Astor
Avaris
Ares
Dante

Tiffany

64,12

62,06
55,29
52,65
50,29
52,94

45,88

Poradie

Trail
body

8 92

Body za
drezaru

6 90,5
5 79
3 86,5
2 90

4 78,5
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Poradie

i4

i5

i3

j2

il

Meno jazdca Kon Drezura
HL

Horvath Viktéria Favory Falco 66,89655

Diana

Daniela Nagyova KaHari 64,82758!

Jana Ma cherie 59,66

Januschkeova

Veronika Lovely 54,48

Merkova Tenerife Rain

Ela Zamedénikova Sierra 56,38

Body

1

Trail
body HL

107,5

105,5

94,5

85,5

77

Poradie

Body

Speed Cas

1m 49s 40ms

1m 38s 90ms

1m 36s 50ms

2m 0s 50ms

2m 19s 40ms

Poradie Bodyza Body

Trail spolu

1 13 23

5 8 21

2 11 19

6 7 18

3 10 16

8 5 14

4 9 13

10 3 10

7 6 6

5

9 4 4

3

Poradie Bodyza Body

Trail spolu

1 8 16

2 6 12

6 2 7

4 4 7

3 5 7

7 1 5

5 3 4
Poradie Bodyza Body
speed spolu

3 3 15

4 12

6 12

4 2 5

5 1 4

Poradie

10

11

12

Poradie

Poradie



